THE MITSUBISHI MOTORS BADMINTON HORSE TRIALS 2017 - COUNTRY LIVING PAVILION

Stand Name Stand Number Website Description
Chukka Belts 1 www.chukkabelts.co.uk Spanish, stretchy polo belts.
The Stripes Company 2 www.thestripescompany.com Deckchair Stripe fabrics
Blue Dot Pottery 3 www.polishpotteryshop.com Selection of Ceramika Artystyczna Polish pottery
Pinkster Gin 4 www.pinkstergin.com Smooth dry award winning gin
Lucinda Frances 5 www.lucindafrances.co.uk Equestrian inspired ladies clothing and footwear.
Parkers Cufflinks 6 www.parkerscufflinks.co.uk Shooting cufflinks and jewellery
Leatham Cashmere 7 www.leathamcashemere.com Sumptous unique cashmere designs.
Choc on Choc 8 www.choconchoc.co.uk Handmade Belgian chocolate gifts
Country Living 9 www.countryliving.co.uk Showcase of the very best on offer from Britain's best craftspeople and designers
Peter and Sandra Noble Jewellers 10 www.noblejewellers.co.uk Fine hand-made precious jewellery
PSantiago Alpaca Designs 11 www.psantiago.co.uk Luxurious Woollen Fashion Accessories
Riders Feet / Step Right 12 www.gardenersfeet.com 3arch corrective orthotic insoles for feet/ body problems
Celtic & Co 13 www.celticandco.com Luxury British footwear, clothing, outerwear and accessories
Alpine Country Homes 14 www.alpinecountryhomes.co.uk Game and Country Giftware
Simon Kemp Jewellers 15 www.simonkempjewellers.com High end cufflinks and ladies jewellery
my little wish 16 www.mylittlewish.com Scandinavian ‘hygge’ concept at home
Harringtons Pet Food 17 www.harringtonspetfood.com Natural Wholesome Nutrition
Crown Jewells 18 www.crownjewells.com Designer costume jewellery by Nour of London
Sarah Pye Fine Art 19 www.sarahsart.co.uk Large contemporary impressionist paintings
Kitted in Cashmere 20 www.kittedincashmere.co.uk QUALITY LADIES CASHMERE KNITWEAR
The Old Farmhouse Jewellery 21 www.theoldfarmhousejewellery.com Personalised Pieces of Jewellery made especially for you!
Em & Lu 22 www.emandlu.com Childrens Nightwear and Accessories
Chase Distillery 23A www.chasedistillery.co.uk Britain’s first Single-Estate Distillery in Herefordshire
Willy Chase's 23B www.willychases.co.uk Straight from the farm - FITCORN & Apple Cider Vinegar
Amanda Stratford 24 www.amandastratford.co.uk Vibrant/textured acrylic art
Cashmere & Cotton 25 www.cashmereandcotton.co.uk Finest 100% Cashmere in unique designs
From The Oak Tree 26 www.fromtheoaktree.com Personalised Oak Gifts and Chopping Boards
Handmade in Cornwall 27 www.hmic.co.uk Slate Home & Garden Accessories
Shibumi 28 www.shibumistyle.co.uk Silk Cashmere Wedding Jackets
Gun Dog Gin 29 www.gundoggin.co.uk British Gin Liqueurs
Pioneros 30 Wwww.pioneros.co.uk Polo belts — Argentinian Leathergoods
Millie Manu 31 www.milliemanu.com British made women’s & childrenswear
Louisa Elizabeth 32 www.louisaelizabeth.com Personalised Travel Maps
BeeARTisan 33 www.beeartisan.com Nature Inspired Gifts: Lighting, Jewellery, Garden & Home
Animurals by Catriona Lutyens 34 www.animurals.com Personalised pictures for children
Anise Cashmere 35 www.anisecashmere.com Pure Scottish cashmere wraps
Funky Bunch Flowers 36 www.fbflowers.co.uk Faux floral stems and plants
Bill Brown Bags 37 www.bill-brown.com Beautiful bags and accessories
Silver Pink 38 www.silverpinkcompany.co.uk Silver Pink UK designed cashmere knitwear
Hickman & Bousfield 39 www.hickmanandbousfield.com Safari and Travel Outfitters.
Aardvark Safaris 40 www.aardvarksafaris.co.uk Tailor made holidays to Africa and the Indian Ocean
Laland and Bo 41 www.lalandandbo.com Creators of Couture Designs
Peachy Belts 42 www.peachybelts.co.uk Gorgeous ltalian leather belts with detachable buckles.
Claudio Lugli 43 www.claudioluglishirts.com QUALITY STATEMENT GARMENTS




